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No of Offers

Placement Percentage
Total Offers

No. Of Students Placed
No. of students Opted for Placement

Dept Strength
25thJanT8

28th&29thJune'18
31stJulyT8&8thDecT8

7th July 2018
14thMarT9
4th MarT9
18thJanT9

ll'"MarchT9
30thOctT8

09th February 2019
6thOctT8
30thJanT9

22ndMarT9
lst&2nd FebT9

26thDecT8
24thDecT8
27thOctT8
12thMarT9

2nd&18thSepT8
19th Mar119
2nd Mar119
21stDecT8

16thNov&2ndDecT8
20thSepT8

Date

Rs. 11,00.000
Rs.6.50,000
Rs.6.50,000

Rs.7,00,000
Rs. 1,44,000
Rs.2,04,000
Rs.2,16,000
Rs.2,40,000

Rs.2,40,000
Rs.2,50,000

RS.2,50,000
Rs.2,57,000
Rs.3.00,000

Rs.3,00,000
Rs.3,00,000
Rs.3,00,000
RS.3,00,000
Rs.3,24,000

Rs.3,36,000
Rs.3.50.000
Rs.3,50,000

Rs.3,50,000
Rs.3,50,000
Rs.4,60,000

Salary

HackerEarth
ZOHO Corp

MATELABS INNOVATIONS
TCS DIGITAL

LSE
OCEAN ACADEMY

SUTHERLAND
SONATA SOFTWARE

MPHASIS - BPO
PARAGON

HEXAWARE
JUST DIAL

HCL
SOFT SQUARE

EXIDE LIFE
KOTAK LIFE

FACE
Wipro HR Services

TCS Ninja
GAVS

CTS
IDBI LIFE

Wipro
SOPRA STER1A

Name of the Companies
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S.No.

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
PLACEMENT DETAILS 2015-2019 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

f^% MANAKULAVINAYAGAR
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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