

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PLACEMENT DETAILS 2015-2019 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

S.No.	Name of the Companies	Salary	Date	No of Offers
1	SOPRA STERIA	Rs.4,60,000	20th Sep'18	1
2	Wipro	Rs.3,50,000	16th Nov & 2nd Dec'18	3
3	IDBI LIFE	Rs.3,50,000	21st Dec'18	9
4	CTS	Rs.3,50,000	2nd Mar'19	3
5	GAVS	Rs.3,50,000	19th Mar'19	1
6	TCS Ninja	Rs.3,36,000	2nd &18th Sep'18	29
7	Wipro HR Services	Rs.3,24,000	12th Mar'19	2
8	FACE	RS.3,00,000	27th Oct'18	3
9	KOTAK LIFE	Rs.3,00,000	24th Dec'18	6
10	EXIDE LIFE	Rs.3,00,000	26th Dec'18	8
11	SOFT SQUARE	Rs.3,00,000	1st & 2nd Feb'19	1
12	HCL	Rs.3,00,000	22nd Mar'19	1
13	JUST DIAL	Rs.2,57,000	30th Jan'19	2
14	HEXAWARE	RS.2,50,000	6th Oct'18	1
15	PARAGON	Rs.2,50,000	09th February 2019	3
16	MPHASIS - BPO	Rs.2,40,000	30th Oct'18	4
17	SONATA SOFTWARE	Rs.2,40,000	11 th March'19	1
18	SUTHERLAND	Rs.2,16,000	18th Jan'19	1
19	OCEAN ACADEMY	Rs.2,04,000	4th Mar'19	10
20	LSE	Rs.1,44,000	14th Mar'19	9
21	TCS DIGITAL	Rs.7,00,000	7th July 2018	1
22	MATELABS INNOVATIONS	Rs.6,50,000	31st July'18 & 8th Dec'18	2
23	ZOHO Corp	Rs.6,50,000	28th & 29th June'18	1
24	HackerEarth	Rs.11,00,000	25th Jan'18	1
Dept Strength				99
No. of students Opted for Placement				99
No. Of Students Placed				88
Total Offers				103
Placement Percentage				88.89

PLACEMENT COORDINATOR

PLACEMENT OFFICER